
Elementary Music Events 
 2019-2020  

 
  

Date Event Time Location 

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 Sixth Grade Band to UM All Day University of Michigan 

Thursday, November 7, 2019 Family Folk Dancing Festival {Fourth Grade} 6:30 PM Keicher Gym 

Thursday, December 12, 2019 Sixth Grade Band Winter Concert 2:30 and 6:30 PM Keicher Gym 

Wednesday, January 29, 2020 Fifth Grade Music Program 2:30 and 6:30 PM Keicher Gym 

Friday, February 7, 2020 
Exact Date To Be Confirmed 

Sixth Grade Band to UM Concert 
Optional Field Trip 4:30-11:00 PM University of Michigan 

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 Fifth Grade Band Instrument Fittings All Day Daycare Classroom 

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 Fifth Grade Band Parent Meeting #1 6:30 PM Keicher Cafeteria 

Thursday, February 27, 2020 Fourth Grade Music Program 2:30 and 6:30 PM Keicher Gym 

Thursday, March 12, 2020 Third Grade Music Program 2:30 and 6:30 PM Keicher Gym 

Monday, March 16, 2020 Fifth Grade Band Parent Open House #2 6:30 PM Keicher Cafeteria 

April 20-23, 2020 Spring Showcase:  Y5, K, 1, 2 Every Morning Arnold Stage 

Monday, April 27, 2020 Spring Sing Caroling Trip #1:  Y5 & K All Morning Various Nursing Homes 

Tuesday, April 28, 2020 Spring Sing Caroling Trip #2:  1 & 2 All Morning Various Nursing Homes 

Thursday, May 7, 2020 Sixth Grade Band Spring Concert 2:30 and 6:30 PM Keicher Gym 

 


